
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

14

29

2

28

19

13

37

Name

Troféu Pedro Chaves

Team Lawrence

Fast Team

Piter and Brake

Team Lawrence 2

JCS Olaria

Os Saloios

Laps

143

141

141

139

139

136

134

Diff

-

2 Laps

+4.542

4 Laps

+24.344

7 Laps

9 Laps

Gap

-

2 Laps

+4.542

2 Laps

+24.344

3 Laps

2 Laps

Best Tm

48.713

49.322

49.144

49.332

49.388

49.107

49.310

Total Tm

2:00:03.906

2:00:22.342

2:00:26.884

2:00:04.216

2:00:28.560

2:00:27.402

2:00:31.646

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Resistência

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

20-10-2018 17:27

Margin of Victory

2 Laps

Avg. Speed

62,886

Best Lap Tm

48.713

Best Spd

65,034

Best Lap by

[14] Troféu Pedro Chaves
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